Ć	Economy 7						
Consumer Council	Economy 7 tariffs offer cheaper electricity rates at night - check with the electricity supplier as times may vary. Prices from 1 August 2020 including VAT at 5%. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only.						
Supplier	Tariff Name	Payment and billing method	Day unit rate pence per unit/kWh	Night unit rate pence per unit/kWh	Standing charge pence per day	Additional Information	
power ni power ni	Economy 7 Energy Online Direct Debit - Monthly	Direct Debit e-bill	16.16p	9.01p	9.24p	6% off Standard Rate	
	Economy 7 Energy Online Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit e-bill	16.42p	9.16p	8.38p	4.5% off Standard Rate	
	Economy 7 Direct Debit - Monthly	Direct Debit postal bill	16.50p	9.20p	9.43p	4% off Standard Rate	
	Economy 7 Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit postal bill	16.76p	9.35p	9.58p	2.5% off Standard Rate	
	Energy Online Economy 7 Bill Pay Rate	All payment methods e- bill	16.84p	9.39p	9.63p	2% off Standard Rate	
	Economy 7 Standard Rate	All payment methods	17.19p	9.59p	9.83p		
	Economy 7 Keypad	Pay as you go	16.76p	9.35p	9.59p	Keypad Reward: Free electricity from £1 - £4 for top ups between £50 - £175 online or via app	
	Keypad Economy 7 Standard Rate	Pay as you go	18.74p	9.14p	12.41p	*Includes standing charge. 12 month contract with £40 exit fee.	
	Keypad Economy 7 Budget Bonus	Pay as you go	17.87p	8.72p	12.41p	4.63% Discount from Budget Energy's Keypad Economy 7 Standard Rate. £30 incentive. 12 months contract. £40 early exit fee.	
	Bill Pay Economy 7	Direct Debit	19.97p	8.44p	13.23p		
el <u>ectric</u> Ireland	Economy 7 Keypad meter	Pay as you go	17.93p	8.74p	7.65p	£20 switching credit & £20 credit after 11 months. 12 month contract. £40 exit	
	Economy 7 Bill pay	All payment methods	17.93p	8.74p	7.65p	£50 free credit on first bill. 12 month contrcat. £40 exit fee.	
SSE Airtricity	E7 1 Year Home Electricity	Direct Debit & Ebill	15.46р	8.48p	8.22p	Available to new customers only - 12 Months fixed term discount of 20% Day & 10% Night or SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.	
		Direct Debit & Post	16.23p	8.67p	8.22p	Available to new customers only - 12 Months fixed term discount of 16% Day & 8% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.	
		Non DD & Ebill	17.39p	8.96p	8.22p	Available to new customers only - 12 Months fixed term discount of 10% Day & 5% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.	
		Non DD & Post	18.17p	9.15p	8.22p	Available to new customers only - 12 Months fixed term discount of 6% Day & 3% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.	
	E7 keypad meter - Intro Discount	Pay as you go	17.58p	8.58p	8.22p	Available to new customers only - 12 Months fixed term discount of 9% Day & 9% Night on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate & £5 free credit	
	E7 keypad meter - Followon Discount	Pay as you go	18.84p	9.2p	8.22p	Discount of 2.5% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.	
	SSE Airtricity Standard E7 Home Energy	Pay as you go & credit	19.32p	9.43p	8.22p		
P energy	Economy 7 Bill Pay	Any payment method on receipt of bill	17.79p	8.66p	8.895p	Switching incentive - new customers receive £15 in free credit. Referral scheme - £20 free credit for every	
	Economy 7 Keypad	Pay as you go	17.79p	8.66p	11.138p	referral. Exclusive access to Customer Rewards Scheme.	
This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions.							

The Consumer Council has a simple guide about switching domestic electricity supplier. This can be downloaded at www.consumercouncil.org.uk or a copy can be obtained by contacting our freephone number 0800 121 6022.